
 

 

 

Erie Royals 9th Grade Football Schedule – 2018-19 Season 

 

 

Sat. Sept. 1  vs. Austintown Fitch Vets Stadium, 11 a.m. 

Thurs. Sept. 6  @ Cathedral Prep Hagerty Family Events Center 
(Dollinger Field), 6 p.m. 

Thurs. Sept. 13  @ Fort LeBoeuf  Ft. LeBoeuf HS, 4:30 p.m. 

Thurs. Sept. 20  @ McDowell McDowell HS, 6 p.m. 

Wed. Oct. 3 vs. Ft. LeBoeuf Vets Stadium, 6 p.m. 

Wed. Oct. 17 vs. McDowell Vets Stadium, 6 p.m. 

Thurs. Oct. 25 vs. Cathedral Prep Vets Stadium, 6 p.m. 



 

 

 

Erie Royals JV Football Schedule – 2018-19 Season 

 

 

Sat. Sept. 1 vs. Austintown Fitch Vets Stadium, 1 p.m. 

Sat. Sept. 8 vs. St. Francis HS Vets Stadium, 10 a.m. 

Sat. Sept.  15 vs. Clarkson North, Canada Vets Stadium, 1 p.m. 

Sat. Sept. 22 @ McDowell McDowell HS, 10 a.m. 

Thurs. Oct. 4 @ Canisius HS Canisius HS, 4:30 p.m. 

Sat. Oct. 13 vs. Clarkson North, Canada Vets Stadium, 3 p.m. 

Mon. Oct. 22 vs. Cathedral Prep Vets Stadium, 6 p.m. 



 

 

 

Erie Royals Varsity Football Schedule – 2018-19 Season 

 

 

Fri. Aug. 31  @ Austintown Fitch Austintown Fitch, 7:30 p.m. 

Fri. Sept. 7 @ St. Francis HS St. Francis HS, 7 p.m. 

Fri. Sept. 14 vs. Clarkson North, Canada Vets Stadium, 7 p.m. 

Fri. Sept. 21 vs. McDowell Vets Stadium, 7 p.m. 

Sat. Oct. 6 vs. Canisius HS Vets Stadium, 7 p.m. 

Fri. Oct. 12 @ Steubenville Steubenville, 7 p.m. 

Thurs. Oct. 18 

Royals Homecoming Game 

vs. Cathedral Prep Vets Stadium, 7 p.m. 

Fri. Oct. 26 D10 Championship 7 p.m. 
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